
Isolation Gown

【Reinforced Convenience Gown】
One-step molding technology, heat sealing sewing without stitches
Over the head style to save time
The tear-away seam in the back for easy removal
Thumb hook and elastic cuff to prevent sleeve sliding
Chest and sleeves reinforced for an excellent barrier against fluids and 
pathogens.

Fabric: SMS/PP+PE 25gsm~45gsm
Size: 110x106cm, or customized
Color:

【Convenience CPE Gown】  
One-step molding technology
Over the head style to save time
The tear-away seam in the back for easy removal
Thumb hook

Fabric: CPE 40g, 45g, 50g per piece, or customized
Size: 120x140cm, or customized
Color:

REF Fabric Weight Style Color Size
WLG06PECB 
WLG06PECY 

WLG06PECTHB 
WLG06PECTHY 

WLG06MB 
WLG06MY 

WLG06MTHB 
WLG06MTHY 

25-55gsm 
25-55gsm 
25-55gsm 
25-55gsm 
25-55gsm 
25-55gsm 
25-55gsm 
25-55gsm 

PP+PE Coated 
PP+PE Coated 
PP+PE Coated 
PP+PE Coated 

SMS 
SMS 
SMS 
SMS 

Elastic Cuff 
Elastic Cuff 

Thumb Hoop 
Thumb Hoop 
Elastic Cuff 
Elastic Cuff 

Thumb Hoop 
Thumb Hoop 

Blue 
Yellow 
Blue 

Yellow 
Blue 

Yellow 
Blue 

Yellow 

110x106cm 
110x106cm 
110x106cm 
110x106cm 
110x106cm 
110x106cm 
110x106cm 
110x106cm 

WLG07THB 
WLG07THY 

40-55g/pc
40-55g/pc

Blue
Green

REF Style Color

WLG06

WLG07


